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     SUN             MON                   TUES                  WED                   THURS                  FRI                  SAT 

     01 
 
 

02 

03 04 
 

 
Labour Day 

05 
 

1 
Kindergarten  

 
 
 

 

06 
 

2 
 
 
 
 

 07 
 

3 
Kindergarten 

08 
 

4 

09 

10 
 
 
 

Spirit 
Week 

11 
 

5 
Kindergarten 
Spirit teams 

12 
 

6 
 

Anything but 
a 

backpack/bag 

13 
 

1 
Kindergarten 
Future me: 

dress as 
what you 

want to be 
when you 
grow up 

14 
 

2 
 

Laser 
tag 

15 
 

3 
Kindergarten 

Treat Day 

16 

17 18 
 

4 
Canteen 

open 

19 
 

5 
Kindergarten 

20 
 

6 

21 
 

1 
Kindergarten 

22 
 
 

23 

24 25 
 

2 

26 
 

3 
Kindergarten 

27 
 

4 

28 
 

5 
Kindergarten 

 
 

 

29 
 

6 
Big 

buddy/little 
buddy 
activity 

30 

 

 

 

No School 
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  Welcome back to Eyebrow School!  

School news:  

➢ Library days: Day 1 Grades 3-6, Day 3 Grades K-2 

➢ Welcome Week: Sept 11 - 15 

• Monday (K) - Meet with Spirit Teams  

• Tuesday - Anything but a backpack or bag 

• Wednesday (K) - Future Me - dress up as what you want to be when you grow 
up. 

• Thursday - Laser/Flashlight Tag 

• Friday (K) - Treat Day 
 

➢ The canteen will open Monday, September 18th. 

➢ No school Friday, September 22nd. 

➢ National Day for Truth and Reconciliation (Sept 30) Friday Sept 29 Day 6 - Big Buddy/Little Buddy 

activity 
 

 

 

Did you know you can buy Eyebrow School official gear on 

https://eyebrowschool.entripyshops.com/  

Go check it out! You can customize your apparel and show your Eyebrow Falcons 

pride! 

 

 

https://eyebrowschool.entripyshops.com/
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Reminders:  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


